
As at 06.07.2023 

 
 

 

SCHEDULE OF FULL GOVERNING BOARD AND 
COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024 
(September 2023 – July 2024) 

 
 
 

Autumn Term 2023 – Monday 4th September to Friday 22nd December 2023 
(Half Term – Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November 2023) 

 

Date Meeting Time 

Tues 26th Sept Full Governing Board 
 

5.30pm 

Tues 28th Nov Finance and General Purposes Committee 
 

5.00pm 

Tues 28th Nov Full Governing Board 
 

6.00pm 

 
 
 

Spring Term 2024 – Monday 8th January to Friday 22nd March 2024 
(Half Term – Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 2024) 

 

Date Meeting Time 

Tues 30th Jan Scrutiny and Outcomes Committee 
 

5.00pm 

Tues 12th March Finance and General Purposes Committee 
 

5.00pm 

Tues 12th March  Full Governing Board 
 

6.00pm 

 
 
 

Summer Term 2024 - Monday 8th April to Monday 22nd July 2024 
(Half Term – Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024) 

Monday 6th May 2024 – May Day 
 

Date Meeting Time 

   

Thurs 11th July Scrutiny and Outcomes Committee 
 

5.00pm 

Thurs 11th July Full Governing Board 
 
 

 

6.00pm 

 


